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1. Prefered type of government in Egypt
Thinking about recent events in Egypt, what type of government would you prefer to see in Egypt?

Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered
An elected,
Islamist
government 19% 21% 17% 21% 16% 18% 20% 29% 15% 10% 19% 15%
An unelected,
non-Islamist
government 36% 44% 28% 30% 32% 40% 39% 24% 33% 56% 36% 28%
Not sure 46% 36% 56% 49% 52% 42% 41% 46% 52% 35% 44% 57%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (474) (526) (170) (309) (369) (152) (326) (430) (244) (910) (90)
Race Education Region

Total White Black Hispanic  Less than high school High school Some college College grad Postgrad Northeast Midwest South West
An elected,
Islamist
government 19% 18% 29% 13% 10% 14% 23% 19% 27% 22% 19% 16% 20%
An unelected,
non-Islamist
government 36% 36% 15% 51% 49% 35% 35% 32% 36% 34% 31% 36% 40%
Not sure 46% 46% 56% 37% 41% 51% 42% 49% 37% 44% 51% 48% 40%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

(Unweighted N) (1,000) (805) (99) (96) (42) (328) (360) (184) (86) (151) (192) (378) (279)




